

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 1 & 2 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2 2 3 1 0 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgment and order dated 21 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 7 in W P No. 20 6 3 / 2 0 0 6
of the HIGH COUR T OF B O M B A Y)

M/S CONN E C T W E L L I N D U S T R I E S P V T . L T D .

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

UNION OF INDI A & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and impleadment)

Date: 07 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E S. H. K A P A D I A

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E B. S U D E R S H A N R E D D Y

For Petitioner(s)

in IA 1: Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Amar Dave, Adv.

Mr. Farid Ka r a nchiwal a, Adv.

Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.

Ms. Sonia Nigam, Adv.

for Mrs. Manik Ka r a n j a w a l a , Adv.

in IA 2:

Mr. Ja nendr a Lal, Adv.

for M/s. J anendr a Lal & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

R- 3: Mr. Navdeep Vora, Adv. (NP)

R- 4: Mr. Arijit P r a s a d, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Bal a r a m Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.No. 1:

Adjourned for one week.

I.A.No. 2:

I.A. is allowed.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER