

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22310/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 21/08/2007 in WP No. 2063/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S CONNECTWELL INDUSTRIES PVT.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 14/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amar Dave, Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv. for
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. Navdeep Vora, Adv.

M/S. Janendra Lal & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Stand over for one week.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master