

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.3 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22310/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/08/2007 in WP No.2063/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S CONNECTWELL INDUSTRIES PVT.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For Directions)

Date: 01/12/2009 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amar Dave,Adv. - Mentioned by
Ms. Nandini Gore,Adv.
Ms. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Navdeep Vora,Adv. (N/P)
M/s. Janendra Lal & Co.,Advs. (N/P)
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place the interlocutory application Monday
week.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Court Master