

ITEM NO.107

REVISED
COURT NO.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1919/2010

M/S CONNECTWELL INDUSTRIES PVT.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA THROUGH THE
MINISTRY OF FINANCE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-02-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Anjali Anchayil, Adv.
Mr. Farid F. Karachiwala, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arijit Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. Satwik Misra, Adv.
Mr. Navdeep Vora, AOR

M/S. Janendra Lal & Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after one week.

(GEETA AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANAND PRAKASH)
BRANCH OFFICER

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1919/2010

M/S CONNECTWELL INDUSTRIES PVT.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA THROUGH THE
MINISTRY OF FINANCE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-02-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Anjali Anchayil, Adv.
Mr. Farid F. Karachiwala, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. Satwik Misra, Adv.
Mr. Navdeep Vora, AOR

M/S. Janendra Lal & Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after one week.

(GEETA AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANAND PRAKASH)
BRANCH OFFICER